Bus #11 AM ELEM

#11 STAMP, JOHN

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:13 AM BUS GARAGE

8:16 AM 1302 N CROWN HiLL RD

8:17 AM 1205 N. CROWN HILL RD.

8:18 AM 1145 N. CROWN HILL RD.

8:19 AM LYNN DR & N CROWN HILL RD & WILLARD DR
8:19 AM 1756 LYNN DR

8:19 AM 1813 LYNN DR

8:20 AM 819 LEE DR

8:20 AM KENWOOD DR & TAMMY CT

8:21 AM KENWOOD DR & MAGNOLIA LN

8:22 AM MAGNOLIA LN & MEADOW LN

8:22 AM 1006 MAGNOLIA LN

8:23 AM CLOVER RIDGE DR & LAKEVIEW DR
8:24 AM MEADOW LN & PRIMROSE LN

8:25 AM HEATHERWOOD LN & PRIMROSE LN
8:26 AM HEATHERWOOD LN & LAKEVIEW DR
8:26 AM 1982 VIKING AVE

8:27 AM HEIGHTS AVE & VIKING AVE

8:28 AM 1750 VIKING AVE

8:29 AM 1718 VIKING AVE

8:33 AM ORRVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (ORES)

Page 17



Bus #11 PM ELEM

#11 STAMP, JOHN

STOP TIME LOCATION

3:10 PM ORRVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (ORES)
3:16 PM LYNN DR & N CROWN HILL RD & WILLARD DR
3:16 PM 1756 LYNN DR

3:17 PM 1813 LYNN DR

3:17 PM 819 LEE DR

3:18 PM KENWQOD DR & TAMMY CT

3:18 PM KENWOOD DR & MAGNOLIA LN

3:19 PM MAGNOLIA LN & MEADOW LN

3119 PM 1006 MAGNOLIA LN

3:20 PM CLOVER RIDGE DR & LAKEVIEW DR
3:21 PM MEADOW LN & PRIMROSE LN

3:22 PM HEATHERWOOD LN & PRIMROSE LN
3:23 PM HEATHERWOOD LN & LAKEVIEW DR
3:24 PM 1982 VIKING AVE

3:25 PM HEIGHTS AVE & VIKING AVE

3.27 PM 1750 VIKING AVE

3:28 PM 1718 VIKING AVE

3:29 PM 1145 N. CROWN HILL RD.

3:36 PM BUS GARAGE

Page 18



